M Gma” Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: Order

1 message

Norik-sub <norik@norik-sub.si> 17 June 2021 at 16:07
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Hil

Great!

Can you please increase our order of R-17VAN for another 2 pieces (altogether 7 pcs.)? Amount of R-33S1 stays
the same (1 pc.).

We would like to make a payment with credit card. How to send you card details?

Best regards,

Igor

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Thursday, June 17, 2021 4:34 PM

To: Norik-sub <norik@norik-sub.si>

Subject: Re: Order

Hi Igor

| am pleased to inform you that they arrived 30 minutes ago. We still need to test them, but | hope we can start to
process orders tomorrow afternoon.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk


mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:norik@norik-sub.si
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Thu, 17 Jun 2021 at 14:26, Norik-sub <norik@norik-sub.si> wrote:

Hil

Any news about R-33S1 sensor?

Best regards,

Igor

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Tuesday, June 8, 2021 12:20 PM

To: Norik-sub <norik@norik-sub.si>

Subject: Re: Order

Hi Igor

| apologise for the delay in my reply.

The R-33S1 was due to arrive last week, but was delayed. The new expected delivery date is now next week
sometime.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 7 Jun 2021 at 13:14, Norik-sub <norik@norik-sub.si> wrote:
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Hello!

Do you maybe know when you will have R-3351 on stock?

Best regards,

Igor

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Gail Bell
Sent: Thursday, May 13, 2021 3:24 PM

To: norik@norik-sub.si

Subject: Re: Order

Good morning Igor,

Unfortunately we are out of stock of the R-33S1 sensors. We are expecting to receive another batch in June.
We could part ship the R-17VAN sensors if you wish or you can wait until they are all available all together?

Please find attached your proforma invoice MAN130370 for your approval and payment.

Please check that all the details are correct including delivery address.

Our payment details are on the invoice or if you prefer you can call 07803 907117 and provide credit card
details.

Once payment is received and stock is available we will ship your order.

Kind regards

Gail Bell

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.

E-mail Disclaimer
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

On Thu, 13 May 2021 at 09:24, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Norik-sub <norik@norik-sub.si>
Date: Thu, 13 May 2021 at 08:31
Subject: Order

To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,

We are ordering:

1 x R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor
5 x R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor
Invoice and delivery address:
Norik-sub d.o.o.

Celovska 25

SI-1000 Ljubljana

Slovenia

Can a payment be made with credit card?

Best regards,
Igor Vrhovec

Norik-sub d.o.o.

Celovska 25

S1-1000 Ljubljana
Slovenia

tel: +386 1 4340753

fax: +386 1 2301907
e-mail: norik@norik-sub.si
internet: www.norik-sub.si
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